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Finn-Rotor OY

www.finn-rotor.ru

ТЕЛ: +7 (499) 755 - 61 - 34 
e-mail: info@finn-rotor.ru

Unlimited
250
200
300
139
450
10
5
10
G1/4””
10

3625
2900
4350
11,58
332
2248
1124
22
G1/4”
2,642 

Rotation angle
Max pressure (R) [bar/psi]
Max pressure (GO) [bar/psi]
Max pressure (GC) [bar/psi]
Displacement [
Torque [Nm/lbf·ft]
Max axial load static [kN/lbf]
Max axial load dynamic [kN/lbf]
Weight  [kg/lb]
Connections
Req. oil flow [lpm/gpm]

cm3 in3/  ]


